Product Specifications
Design Features
Thermo Scientific TR-Green septa are
individually molded for an exact fit in the
GC inlet. Materials and process parameters
are chosen to make our TR-Green a true low-
bleed green septum. A small chamfer (dimple)
is added in the center of the septum to

the incidence of early failure through
core formation.
Ordering Information
Description Part Number Qty
TR-Green 17 mm Septa 313G3211 PK 50
TR-Green 12.7 mm Septa 313G3228 PK 50
TR-Green 11 mm Septa 313G3230 PK 50
TR-Green 9 mm Septa 313G3240 PK 50
Competitive Green Septum A
Competitive Green Septum B
Thermo Scientific TR-Green Septa
System blank